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The voucher due dates and pay dates for the 2023-2024 school year are as follows:

PAY DATE VOUCHERS DUE
Friday, July 14, 2023 Friday, July 7, 2023
Friday, July 28, 2023 Friday, July 21, 2023
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Tuesday, August 8, 2023
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023
Friday, September 15, 2023 Friday, September 8, 2023
Friday, September 29, 2023 Friday, September 22, 2023
Friday, October 13, 2023 Friday, October 6, 2023
Monday, October 30, 2023 Monday, October 23, 2023
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023
Thursday, November 30, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Friday, December 15, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023
Thursday, December 21, 2023 Thursday, December 14, 2023
Friday, January 12, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Friday, March 15, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024
Friday, June 14, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 (Tentative Last Day of
School)

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Friday, June 28, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024
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